Kansas State High School Activities Association

2022-2027 PROJECTED CALENDAR

ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES

Summer Moratorium - 7/3-7/10  7/3-7/9 7117 6/30-7/6  6/29-7/5 GIRLS TENNIS

Student Council Workshop 3 7/17-22 7/16-21 7/21-26 7/20-25 7/19-24 Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17

Emporia State University Earliest Possible Competition 7 8/19 8/18 8/23 8/22 8/21
KAY Leadership Camp - 7/25-29 7/24-28 7/29-8/2  7/28-8/1  7/27-31 Regional Tournaments (1 day): 14 10/8 10/7 10/12 10/11 10/10
Rock Springs Regional Tournaments (2 day): 14 10/7-8 10/6-7 10/11-12 10/10-11 10/9-10

Coaching School 5 8/1-2 7/31-8/1  8/5-6 8/4-5 8/3-4 State Tournaments 15 10/14-15  10/13-14  10/18-19  10/17-18  10/16-17

Labor Day - 9/5 9/4 9/2 9/1 97

National Activities Week 15 10/9-15  10/8-14  10/13-19  10/12-18  10/11-17 BOYS SOCCER

Fall Athletic Buffer Week 19 11/7-13 11/6-12 11/11-17 11/10-16 11/9-15 Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17

KAY Citizenship Week 20 11/13-19  11/12-18  11/17-23  11/16-22  11/15-21 Earliest Possible Competition 8 8/26 8/25 8/30 8/29 8/28

Thanksgiving 21 11724 11/23 11/28 11727 11/26 Early Season Tournaments 10 9/5-10 9/4-9 9/9-14 9/8-13 9/7-12

KASB Convention - 11/11-13  TBD TBD TBD TBD Mid-Season Tournaments 15 10/10-15  10/9-14 10/14-19  10/13-18  10/12-17

Winter Moratorium - 12/24-28  12/24-28  12/22-26  12/23-27  12/23-27 Regional Tournaments 17 10/24-29  10/23-28  10/28-11/2 10/27-11/1 10/26-31

KIAAA Conference - 3/24-27  TBD TBD TBD TBD State Tournament Quarterfinals 18 1/ 10/31 11/5 11/4 1173

Easter - 419 3/31 4/20 4/5 3/28 State Tournament Semifinals &Finals 18 11/4-5 11/3-4 11/8-9 11/7-8 11/6-7

Memorial Day - 5/29 5/27 5/26 5/25 5/31

USA-Kansas Conference - 5/31-6/2 5/29-31 TBD TBD TBD UNIFIED BOWLING
Beginning Practice Date 13 9/26 9/25 9/30 9/29 9/28

FOOTBALL Earliest Possible Competition 15 10/10 10/9 10/14 10/13 10/12

Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17 Regional Competitions 19 11/7-12 11/6-11 11/11-16  11/10-15  11/9-14

Jamboree Scrimmage 8 8/26 or 27 8/250r26 8/300r31 8/290r30 8/28or29 State Competition 20 11/17 1116 11/21 11/20 11/19

Earliest Possible Competition 9 8/31 8/30 9/4 9/3 9/2

First Football Playing Friday 9 9/2 n 9/6 9/5 9/4 GAME DAY DANCE SHOWCASE 20 11718 11/17 11/22 11/21 11/20

Week #9 Bracket Games 17 10/27-28 10/26-27 10/31-11/1 10/30-31 10/30 GAME DAY CHEER SHOWCASE 20 11/19 11/18 11/23 11/22 11/21

Regional 18 11/4 11/3 11/8 11/7 11/6

Sectional 19 11/11 11/10 11/15 1114 1113 GYMNASTICS

Sub-State 20 11718 17 11722 11721 11/20 Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17

State 21 11/26 11725 11/30 11729 11/28 Earliest Possible Competition 9 9/2 9N 9/6 9/5 9/4
State Meet 16 10/22 10/21 10/26 10/25 10/24

CROSS COUNTRY

Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17 DEBATE

Earliest Possible Competition 9 8/31 8/30 9/4 9/3 9/2 Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17

Regional Meets 16 10/22 10/21 10/26 10/25 10724 Earliest Date for Invitationals 11 9/16 9/15 9/20 9/19 9/18

State Meets 17 10729 10/28 1172 mn 10/31 Regional Tournaments 24 12/16-17  12/15-16  12/20-21  12/1920  12/18-19
State Tournaments 28 171314 1/12-13 1/17-18 1/16-17 1/15-16

VOLLEYBALL

Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17 SCHOLARS BOWL

Earliest Possible Competition 8 8/26 8/25 8/30 8/29 8/28 Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17

Sub-State Tournaments 16 10722 10721 10/26 10725 10724 Earliest Possible Competition 16 10/17 10/16 10/21 10/20 10/19

State Tournaments 17 10/28-29 10/27-28 11/1-2 10/31-11/1  10/30-31 Regional Competition 31 2/2 2/1 2/6 2/5 2/4
State Competition 32 2/11 2/10 2/15 2/14 2/13

GIRLS GOLF

Beginning Practice Date 7 8/15 8/14 8/19 8/18 8/17 BOYS & GIRLS WRESTLING

Earliest Possible Competition 7 8/19 8/18 8/23 8/22 8/21 Beginning Practice Date 20 11714 11/13 11/18 1117 11/16

Regional Tournaments 15 10710 1079 10714 10713 10712 Earliest Possible Competition 22 11/28 11/27 12/2 12/1 11/30

State Tournaments 16 10/17-18 ~ 10/16-17  10/21-22 10/20-21  10/19-20 Regional Tournaments (Girls) 32 2/10-11  2/9-10 211415 2/13-14  2/12-13
Regional Tournaments (Boys) 33 2/17-18 2/16-17 2/21-22 2/20-21 2/19-20
State Tournaments (Girls) 34 2/22-23  2/21-22  2/2627  2/25-26  2/24-25
State Tournaments (Boys) 34 2/24-25  2/23-24  2/283/1  2/27-28  2/2627

SCW = Standard Calendar Week



ACTIVITIES

ACTIVITIES

BOYS SWIMMING & DIVING
Beginning Practice Date
Earliest Possible Competition
State Meet

BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL
Beginning Practice Date
Earliest Possible Competition
Early Season Tournaments

Girls, Boys

Girls Only

(if not held during first week)
Invitational Tournaments

Boys and/or Girls

Girls Only

(if not held during first week)
Sub-State Quarterfinals:

Class 1A DI & 1A DII
Sub-State Tournaments: All Classes
State Tournaments: All Classes

BOYS & GIRLS BOWLING
Beginning Practice Date
Regional Competition
State Competition

PIANO
Regional Festivals
State Festival

GIRLS SWIMMING & DIVING
Beginning Practice Date
Earliest Possible Competition
State Meet

MusIC
Regional Festivals

20

23
24

29
30

34
35
36

34
35

31
33

35
37
46

Solos & Small Ens: 1st Weekend -
Solos & Small Ens: 2nd Weekend-

State Festivals
Large Groups: All Classes
Solos & Small Ens: All Classes

SPEECH & DRAMA

Earliest Competition
Regional Festivals

State Festivals

State Speech Championships

27

11/14
11/28
2/16-18

11714
12/1

12/5-10
12/12-17

1/16-21
1/23-28

2/23-24
2/27-3/4
3/8-11

m”n
2/20-25
3/2-3

2/4
2/18

2/27
3/13
5/18-20

a1
4/15

4/19-20
4/29

1/6
4/22
5/6
5/6

11/13
11/27
2/15-17

11/13
11/30

12/4-9
12/11-16

1/15-20
1/22-27

2/22-23
2/26-3/2
3/6-9

m”n
2/19-24
2/29-3/1

2/3
2/17

2/26
3/11
5/16-18

4/6
4/13

4/17-18
4/27

1/5
4/20
5/4
5/4

11/18
12/2
2/20-22

11/18
12/5

12/9-14
12/16-21

1/20-25
1/27-211

2/27-28
3/3-8
3/12-15

m”n
2/24-3/1
3/6-7

2/8
2/22

3/3
3/17
5/22-24

3/29
4/5

4/9-10
4/26

110
4/12
5/3
5/3

117
12/1
2/19-21

11717
12/4

12/8-13
12/15-20

1/19-24
1/26-31

2/26-27
3/2-3/7
3/11-14

m”n
2/23-28
3/5-6

217
2/21

3/2
3/16
5/21-23

3/28
4/11

4/15-16
4/25

1/9
4/18
5/2
5/2

11/16
11/30
2/18-20

11/16
12/3

12/7-12
12/14-19

1/18-23
1/25-30

2/25-26
3/1-6
3/10-13

m”n
2/22-27
3/4-5

2/6
2/20

31
3/15
5/20-22

4/3
4/10

4/14-15
4/24

1/8
4/17
5/1
5/1

BOYS TENNIS

Beginning Practice Date 35
Earliest Possible Competition 36
Regional Tournaments (1 day): 44
Regional Tournaments (2 day): 44
State Tournaments 45
BOYS GOLF

Beginning Practice Date 35
Earliest Possible Competition 37
Regional Tournaments 46
State Tournaments 47

GIRLS SOFTBALL & BOYS BASEBALL

Beginning Practice Date 35
Earliest Possible Competition 37
Regional Tournaments 46
State Tournaments 47

GIRLS SOCCER

Beginning Practice Date 35
Earliest Possible Competition 37
Early Season Tournaments 39
Mid-Season Tournaments 44
Regional Tournaments 46
State Tournament Quarterfinals 47

State Tournament Semifinals &Finals 47

BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

Beginning Practice Date 35
Earliest Possible Competition 37
Regional Meets 46
State Meets 47

2/27
3/9

5/5
5/4-5
5/12-13

2/27
3/16
5/15
5/22-23

2/27
3/16
5/15-18
5/25-26

2/27
3/16
3/27-4/1
5/1-6
5/15-20
5/23
5/26-27

2/27

3/16

5/18 or 5/19
5/26-27

2/26
3/7

5/3
5/2-3
5/10-11

2/26
3/14
5/13
5/20-21

2/26
3/14
5/13-16
5/23-24

2/26
3/14
3/25-30
4/29-5/4
5/13-18
5/21
5/24-25

2/26

3/14

5/16 or 5/17
5/24-25

3/3
3/13
5/10
5/9-10
5/16-17

3/3
3/20
5/19
5/26-27

3/3
3/20
5/19-22
5/29-30

3/3

3/20
3/31-4/5
5/5-10
5/19-24
5/27
5/30-31

3/3

3/20

5/22 or 5/23
5/30-31

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT LEADERS

High school student leaders are not just those students who participate in National Honor Society, band,
choir, drama, athletics, or other school activities or clubs. High school student leaders are students who
have the ability to lead, or make a positive impression upon other students.

3/2
3/12
5/9
5/8-9
5/15-16

3/2
3/19
5/18
5/25-26

3/2
3/19
5/18-21
5/28-29

3/2

3/19
3/30-4/4
5/4-9
5/18-23
5/26
5/29-30

3/2

3/19

5/21 or 5/22
5/29-30

31
3/11
5/8
5/7-8
5/14-15

31
3/18
5/17
5/24-25

31
3/18
5/17-20
5/27-28

31

3/18
3/29-4/3
5/3-8
5/17-22
5/25
5/28-29

31

3/18

5/20 or 5/21
5/28-29

A student who has the desire and is willing to make a commitment to be a positive role model for younger
students both in and out of school should be considered a student leader.

Webster's Dictionary defines leadership in this way: “Leadership - to direct, as by going before, or along
with.” Students who are willing to make the commitment to be positive role models are truly studentleaders,
regardless of their background, socioeconomic status, academic ability, handicap or athletic capabilities.



