Kansas State High School Activities Association

2022-2027 PROJECTED CALENDAR

ACTIVITIES	SCW	22-23	23-24	24-25	25-26	26-27	ACTIVITIES	scw	22-23	23-24	24-25	25-26	26-27
Summer Moratorium	-	7/3-7/10	7/3-7/9	7/1-7	6/30-7/6	6/29-7/5	GIRLS TENNIS						
Student Council Workshop	3	7/17-22	7/16-21	7/21-26	7/20-25	7/19-24	Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17
Emporia State University							Earliest Possible Competition	7	8/19	8/18	8/23	8/22	8/21
KAY Leadership Camp	-	7/25-29	7/24-28	7/29-8/2	7/28-8/1	7/27-31	Regional Tournaments (1 day):	14	10/8	10/7	10/12	10/11	10/10
Rock Springs							Regional Tournaments (2 day):	14	10/7-8	10/6-7	10/11-12	10/10-11	10/9-10
Coaching School	5	8/1-2	7/31-8/1	8/5-6	8/4-5	8/3-4	State Tournaments	15	10/14-15	10/13-14	10/18-19	10/17-18	10/16-17
Labor Day	-	9/5	9/4	9/2	9/1	9/7							
National Activities Week	15	10/9-15	10/8-14	10/13-19	10/12-18	10/11-17	BOYS SOCCER						
Fall Athletic Buffer Week	19	11/7-13	11/6-12	11/11-17	11/10-16	11/9-15	Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17
KAY Citizenship Week	20	11/13-19	11/12-18	11/17-23	11/16-22	11/15-21	Earliest Possible Competition	8	8/26	8/25	8/30	8/29	8/28
Thanksgiving	21	11/24	11/23	11/28	11/27	11/26	Early Season Tournaments	10	9/5-10	9/4-9	9/9-14	9/8-13	9/7-12
KASB Convention	-	11/11-13	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	Mid-Season Tournaments	15	10/10-15	10/9-14	10/14-19	10/13-18	10/12-17
Winter Moratorium	-	12/24-28	12/24-28	12/22-26	12/23-27	12/23-27	Regional Tournaments	17	10/24-29	10/23-28	10/28-11/2	10/27-11/1	10/26-31
KIAAA Conference	-	3/24-27	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	State Tournament Quarterfinals	18	11/1	10/31	11/5	11/4	11/3
Easter	-	4/9	3/31	4/20	4/5	3/28	State Tournament Semifinals &Finals	s 18	11/4-5	11/3-4	11/8-9	11/7-8	11/6-7
Memorial Day	-	5/29	5/27	5/26	5/25	5/31							
USA-Kansas Conference	-	5/31-6/2	5/29-31	TBD	TBD	TBD	UNIFIED BOWLING						
							Beginning Practice Date	13	9/26	9/25	9/30	9/29	9/28
FOOTBALL							Earliest Possible Competition	15	10/10	10/9	10/14	10/13	10/12
Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17	Regional Competitions	19	11/7-12	11/6-11	11/11-16	11/10-15	11/9-14
Jamboree Scrimmage	8	8/26 or 27	8/25 or 26	8/30 or 31	8/29 or 30	8/28 or 29	State Competition	20	11/17	11/16	11/21	11/20	11/19
Earliest Possible Competition	9	8/31	8/30	9/4	9/3	9/2	·						
First Football Playing Friday	9	9/2	9/1	9/6	9/5	9/4	GAME DAY DANCE SHOWCASE	20	11/18	11/17	11/22	11/21	11/20
Week #9 Bracket Games	17	10/27-28	10/26-27	10/31-11/1	10/30-31	10/30	GAME DAY CHEER SHOWCASE	20	11/19	11/18	11/23	11/22	11/21
Regional	18	11/4	11/3	11/8	11/7	11/6							
Sectional	19	11/11	11/10	11/15	11/14	11/13	GYMNASTICS						
Sub-State	20	11/18	11/17	11/22	11/21	11/20	Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17
State	21	11/26	11/25	11/30	11/29	11/28	Earliest Possible Competition	9	9/2	9/1	9/6	9/5	9/4
							State Meet	16	10/22	10/21	10/26	10/25	10/24
CROSS COUNTRY													
Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17	DEBATE						
Earliest Possible Competition	9	8/31	8/30	9/4	9/3	9/2	Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17
Regional Meets	16	10/22	10/21	10/26	10/25	10/24	Earliest Date for Invitationals	11	9/16	9/15	9/20	9/19	9/18
State Meets	17	10/29	10/28	11/2	11/1	10/31	Regional Tournaments	24	12/16-17	12/15-16	12/20-21	12/19-20	12/18-19
							State Tournaments	28	1/13-14	1/12-13	1/17-18	1/16-17	1/15-16
VOLLEYBALL	_												
Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17	SCHOLARS BOWL						
Earliest Possible Competition	8	8/26	8/25	8/30	8/29	8/28	Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17
Sub-State Tournaments	16	10/22	10/21	10/26	10/25	10/24	Earliest Possible Competition	16	10/17	10/16	10/21	10/20	10/19
State Tournaments	17	10/28-29	10/27-28	11/1-2	10/31-11/1	10/30-31	Regional Competition	31	2/2	2/1	2/6	2/5	2/4
							State Competition	32	2/11	2/10	2/15	2/14	2/13
GIRLS GOLF	_												
Beginning Practice Date	7	8/15	8/14	8/19	8/18	8/17	BOYS & GIRLS WRESTLING						
Earliest Possible Competition	7	8/19	8/18	8/23	8/22	8/21	Beginning Practice Date	20	11/14	11/13	11/18	11/17	11/16
Regional Tournaments	15	10/10	10/9	10/14	10/13	10/12	Earliest Possible Competition	22	11/28	11/27	12/2	12/1	11/30
State Tournaments	16	10/17-18	10/16-17	10/21-22	10/20-21	10/19-20	Regional Tournaments (Girls)	32	2/1011	2/9-10	2/14-15	2/13-14	2/12-13
							Regional Tournaments (Boys)	33	2/17-18	2/16-17	2/21-22	2/20-21	2/19-20
							State Tournaments (Girls)	34	2/22-23	2/21-22	2/26-27	2/25-26	2/24-25
							State Tournaments (Boys)	34	2/24-25	2/23-24	2/28-3/1	2/27-28	2/26-27
	CCM -	Ctandard C	alandar M	مماد									

SCW = Standard Calendar Week

ACTIVITIES	SCW	22-23	23-24	24-25	25-26	26-27	ACTIVITIES	SCW	22-23	23-24	24-25	25-26	26-27
BOYS SWIMMING & DIVING							BOYS TENNIS						
Beginning Practice Date	20	11/14	11/13	11/18	11/17	11/16	Beginning Practice Date	35	2/27	2/26	3/3	3/2	3/1
Earliest Possible Competition	22	11/28	11/27	12/2	12/1	11/30	Earliest Possible Competition	36	3/9	3/7	3/13	3/12	3/11
State Meet	33	2/16-18	2/15-17	2/20-22	2/19-21	2/18-20	Regional Tournaments (1 day):	44	5/5	5/3	5/10	5/9	5/8
							Regional Tournaments (2 day):	44	5/4-5	5/2-3	5/9-10	5/8-9	5/7-8
BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL							State Tournaments	45	5/12-13	5/10-11	5/16-17	5/15-16	5/14-15
Beginning Practice Date	20	11/14	11/13	11/18	11/17	11/16							
Earliest Possible Competition	22	12/1	11/30	12/5	12/4	12/3	BOYS GOLF						
Early Season Tournaments							Beginning Practice Date	35	2/27	2/26	3/3	3/2	3/1
Girls, Boys	23	12/5-10	12/4-9	12/9-14	12/8-13	12/7-12	Earliest Possible Competition	37	3/16	3/14	3/20	3/19	3/18
Girls Only	24	12/12-17	12/11-16	12/16-21	12/15-20	12/14-19	Regional Tournaments	46	5/15	5/13	5/19	5/18	5/17
(if not held during first week)							State Tournaments	47	5/22-23	5/20-21	5/26-27	5/25-26	5/24-25
Invitational Tournaments													
Boys and/or Girls	29	1/16-21	1/15-20	1/20-25	1/19-24	1/18-23	GIRLS SOFTBALL & BOYS BASEBAL						
Girls Only	30	1/23-28	1/22-27	1/27-2/1	1/26-31	1/25-30	Beginning Practice Date	35	2/27	2/26	3/3	3/2	3/1
(if not held during first week)							Earliest Possible Competition	37	3/16	3/14	3/20	3/19	3/18
Sub-State Quarterfinals:	24	2/22.24	2/22 22	2/27 20	2/26 27	2/25 26	Regional Tournaments	46	5/15-18	5/13-16	5/19-22	5/18-21	5/17-20
Class 1A DI & 1A DII	34	2/23-24	2/22-23	2/27-28	2/26-27	2/25-26	State Tournaments	47	5/25-26	5/23-24	5/29-30	5/28-29	5/27-28
Sub-State Tournaments: All Classe		2/27-3/4	2/26-3/2	3/3-8	3/2-3/7	3/1-6							
State Tournaments: All Classes	36	3/8-11	3/6-9	3/12-15	3/11-14	3/10-13	GIRLS SOCCER						
DOVE & CIDLE DOWN INC							Beginning Practice Date	35	2/27	2/26	3/3	3/2	3/1
BOYS & GIRLS BOWLING		1 /1	1 /1	1 /1	1 /1	1 /1	Earliest Possible Competition	37	3/16	3/14	3/20	3/19	3/18
Beginning Practice Date	-	1/1	1/1	1/1	1/1 2/23-28	1/1 2/22-27	Early Season Tournaments	39	3/27-4/1	3/25-30	3/31-4/5	3/30-4/4	3/29-4/3
Regional Competition	34	2/20-25	2/19-24	2/24-3/1			Mid-Season Tournaments	44	5/1-6	4/29-5/4	5/5-10	5/4-9	5/3-8
State Competition	35	3/2-3	2/29-3/1	3/6-7	3/5-6	3/4-5	Regional Tournaments	46	5/15-20	5/13-18	5/19-24	5/18-23	5/17-22
PIANO							State Tournament Quarterfinals	47	5/23	5/21	5/27	5/26	5/25
	21	2/4	2/2	2.40	2/7	2/6	State Tournament Semifinals &Finals	s 47	5/26-27	5/24-25	5/30-31	5/29-30	5/28-29
Regional Festivals	31 33	2/4 2/18	2/3 2/17	2/8 2/22	2/7	2/6							
State Festival	33	2/18	2/1/	2122	2/21	2/20	BOYS & GIRLS TRACK & FIELD						
CIDI C CIMINAMINIC & DIVING							Beginning Practice Date	35	2/27	2/26	3/3	3/2	3/1
GIRLS SWIMMING & DIVING	25	2/27	2/26	3/3	3/2	2/1	Earliest Possible Competition	37	3/16	3/14	3/20	3/19	3/18
Beginning Practice Date	35	3/13			3/2 3/16	3/1 3/15	Regional Meets	46	5/18 or 5/19	5/16 or 5/17	5/22 or 5/23	5/21 or 5/22	
Earliest Possible Competition	37		3/11	3/17			State Meets	47	5/26-27	5/24-25	5/30-31	5/29-30	5/28-29
State Meet	46	5/18-20	5/16-18	5/22-24	5/21-23	5/20-22							
MUSIC													
Regional Festivals													
Solos & Small Ens: 1st Weeke	end -	4/1	4/6	3/29	3/28	4/3	шс	ים ככו	HOOL STU	SENIT LEAD	DEBC		
Solos & Small Ens: 2nd Weekend-		4/15	4/13	4/5	4/11	4/10							
State Festivals		., . 5	., . 5	., 5	.,	., 10	High school student leaders are no						
Large Groups: All Classes	_	4/19-20	4/17-18	4/9-10	4/15-16	4/14-15	choir, drama, athletics, or other so					iders are stud	dents who
Solos & Small Ens: All Classes	s -	4/29	4/27	4/26	4/25	4/24	have the ability to lead, or make a positive impression upon other students.						
30103 & 3111dil E113, 7411 Classes	_	7/27	T/ 4 /	7/20	723	" 	A student who has the desire and is willing to make a commitment to be a positive role model for younger						

SPEECH & DRAMA

Regional Festivals

State Festivals

Earliest Competition

State Speech Championships

27

1/6

4/22

5/6

5/6

1/5

4/20

5/4

5/4

1/10

4/12

5/3

5/3

1/9

4/18

5/2

5/2

1/8

4/17

5/1

5/1

A student who has the desire and is willing to make a commitment to be a positive role model for younger students both in and out of school should be considered a student leader.

Webster's Dictionary defines leadership in this way: "Leadership - to direct, as by going before, or along with." Students who are willing to make the commitment to be positive role models are truly student leaders, regardless of their background, socioeconomic status, academic ability, handicap or athletic capabilities.